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PanvanbHbie WwapykonoawnnHUKK (O4HOPSAHbIE, METPUYECKON pa3MepPHOCTH)
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B [MM] 118

Macca [kr] =492

MpucuegmHuTENbHDbIE pa3Mepbl

da, min [M M]
Da, max [M M]

ra, max [M M]

dy [MM]

D [Mm]

r1.2 [MM]

=~ 979.9 7@

R

10919 p,

7.5

)

PacuéTtHble paHHble

878 C [kH]
1192 C, [KH]

6 C,[kH]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

fo

£

r.

r—;ﬂ

1010
2600
39.2
541
670

16,4

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



